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Midlothian Integration Joint Board 

 

Proposed Meeting Schedule and Development 

Session Dates 2025 

 

2025 
Day/Date 

 
Time 

 
Meeting 

 
January 
Thursday 9th January 2025 
Thursday 16th January 2025 
Thursday 30th January 2025 

2pm 
2pm 
2pm 

Development Session 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 
Planning and Transformation Session 

 
February 
Thursday 20th February 2025 
Thursday 27th February 2025 

2pm 
2pm 

MIJB Board 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 

 
March 
Thursday 6th March 2025 
Thursday 13th March 2025 
 
Thursday 20th March 2025 

2pm 
2pm 
 
2pm 

MIJB Audit and Risk Committee 
Special MIJB Board and Development 
Session 
Performance & Assurance Governance 
Group 

 
April 
Thursday 3rd April 2025 
Thursday 24th April 2025 

2pm 
2pm 

MIJB Board 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 

 
May 
Thursday 1st May 2025 
Thursday 8th May 2025 
Thursday 22nd May 2025 
Thursday 29th May 2025 

2pm 
2pm 
2pm 
2pm 

Planning and Transformation Session 
Development Session 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 
Performance & Assurance Governance 
Group 

 
June 
Thursday 5th June 2025 
Thursday 12th June 2025 
Thursday 19th June 2025 

2pm 
2pm 
2pm 

MIJB Audit and Risk Committee 
MIJB Board 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 

 
Summer Recess 
 
 



 

Midlothian Integration Joint Board  Page 2 

 

 

August 
Thursday 21st August 2025 
Thursday 28th August 2025 

2pm 
2pm 

MIJB Board 
Planning and Transformation Session 

 
September 
Thursday 4th September 2025 
Thursday 11th September 2025 
 
Thursday 18th September 2025 
 
Thursday 25th September 2025 

2pm 
2pm 
 
2pm 
 
2pm 

MIJB Audit and Risk Committee 
Performance & Assurance Governance 
Group  
Special MIJB Board and Development 
Session 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 

 
October 
Thursday 9th October 2025 
Thursday 30th October 2025 

2pm 
2pm 

MIJB Board 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 

 
November 
Thursday 6th November 2025 
Thursday 13th November 2025 
Thursday 20th November 2025 
Thursday 27th November 2025 

2pm 
2pm 
2pm 
2pm 

Planning and Transformation Session 
Development Session 
MIJB Strategic Planning Group 
Performance & Assurance Governance 
Group 

 
December 
Thursday 4th December 2025 
Thursday 18th December 2025 

2pm 
2pm 

MIJB Audit and Risk Committee 
MIJB Board 

 
Service Visits 

Further service visits will be scheduled as required or at the request of members of 
the Midlothian Integration Joint Board. 
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